
TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Operating Account Receipts
4010 · Operating Assessments 28,828
4020 · Laundry Revenue 611
4030 · Party Room Revenue (20)
4040 · Locker Revenue (after tax) 1,723
4050 · Late Fee Revenue 610
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees

4061 · Administrative Fees 2,334

Total 4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees 2,334

Total Operating Account Receipts 34,086

Total Income 34,086

Gross Profit 34,086

Expense
Operating Expenses

General & Administrative
6025 · Postage 818
6030 · Legal & Professional 4,085
6040 · Other Expenses 683
6042 · Computer Repair & Service 100
6043 · Computer Software & Web Site 6
6050 · Association Admin

6053 Background Check 80
6050 · Association Admin - Other (50)

Total 6050 · Association Admin 30

6060 · Bank Service Charges 7
6090 · Division Fee 35

Total General & Administrative 5,763

Employees
6220 · Salary & Wages 9,028
6225 · Payroll Taxes 481
6240 · Temp Service Cost 6,917

Total Employees 16,425

Maintenance & Repair
6320 · Pool Mtnc & Supplies 377
6330 · Grounds & Landscaping 1,695
6341 · Annual Carpet & Tile Clng 225
6350 · Hskp Janitorial Supplies 575
6360 · General Maintenance 887

Total Maintenance & Repair 3,760

Service Contracts
6260 · Elevator Maintenance 1,474
6270 · Pest Control Interior 282
6275 · Housekeeping Contract 3,450
6297 · Lawn Maintenance Service 200
6301 · Copier Lease 79

Total Service Contracts 5,485

Utilities
6420 · Phone & Entrance Directory 1,103
6430 · Electric 4,486
6440 · Water 2,785
6442 · Fireline 106
6445 · Sewer 3,722
6448 · Stormwater 2,387
6450 · Garbage 1,396
6455 · Landfill 494
6460 · Recycling 393
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TOTAL

6490 · Utility Taxes and Surcharges 218
6491 · Solid Waste Fuel Adjustment 91

Total Utilities 17,180

Total Operating Expenses 48,613

Total Expense 48,613

Net Ordinary Income (14,526)

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Reserve Receipts
5000 · Reserve Assessment 65,907
5050 · Reserve Interest 3

Total Reserve Receipts 65,910

Total Other Income 65,910

Other Expense
5060 · Reserve Expense 65,907
8000 · Ask My Accountant (4,100)

Total Other Expense 61,807

Net Other Income 4,103

Net Income (10,424)




